
NEW ENGLAND GULLY - MOONBI MAP BUS ROUTES

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        info@maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190    

Moonbi

N
ew

 E
n

gl
an

d 
G

u
lly

New England Highway

Legend
AM1 - New England Gully-Moonbi 
PM1 - New England Gully-Moonbi 
AM2 - New England Gully-Moonbi 
PM2 - New England Gully-Moonbi 
 
School pick up/drop off

Transfer/Interchange

New
 En

gla
nd 

Gully
 Rd

Hanwood Rd

Goal Creek Rd

Gill St

M
oo

nb
i C

om
m

on
 R

d

Moonbi Public 
School



New England Gully-Moonbi (S233)
- Morning Monday to Friday

Time

6:57	 1692 New England Gully Rd

7:10	  Top of Hanwood		

7:16	 Cnr Hanwood & New England Gully Rd

7:18	 893 New England Gully Rd	

7:25	 Top of Moonbi Common Rd

7:30	 BUS INTERCHANGE (Tamworth Buslines)

	 Common Rd New England Gully Rd

	 Moonbi (Bus Shelter)

New England Gully-Moonbi (S233)
	

7:35	 BUS INTERCHANGE

7:57	  Top of Run

	 1692 New England Gully Rd	

8:00 	 Blue Hills		

8:11 	 Top of Hanwood	

8:15 	 Cnr Hanwood & New England

	 Gully Rd	

8:27	 Common Rd	

8:32	 Cnr River and Charles St	

8:36	 217 Gaol Creek Rd	

8:39	 End of  Tar  Gaol Creek Rd	

8:43	 Cnr James and Gaol Creek Rd	

8:48	 MOONBI SCHOOL (Kootingal Bus)	

New England Gully-Moonbi (S233)
- Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

15:05	 Moonbi School	

15:08	 Cnr River and Charles St	

15:10	 Cnr James and Gaol Creek Rd	

15:13	 217 Gaol Creek Rd	

15:15	 End of  Tar Gaol Creek Rd (turn around)	

15:19	 Common Road

15:30	 Cnr Hanwood & New England Gully Rd	

15:33	 Top of Hanwood

15:46	 Top of Run 1692 New England Gully Rd	

16:10	 CHARLES STREET STOP (Kootingal Bus)	

16:25	 BUS INTERCHANGE

	 (Tamworth Buslines)

 

New England Gully-Moonbi (S233)

16:30	 Top of Moonbi Common Rd	

16:45	  Cnr Hanwood & New England Gully Rd	

16:50	  Top of Hanwood

17:05	  Top of Run	

NEW ENGLAND GULLY - MOONBI BUS TIMETABLE

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        info@maccoaches.com.au 02 6760 7190    

TRACK YOUR CHILD’S 
SCHOOL BUS
DOWNLOAD NOW

Available for free download on the Apple 

App store and Google Play.  The app will 

allow you to track your child’s school bus and 

charter bus with transportme Passenger.


